1er TRAIL des 5 Moulins

i 1.1 noveinbr
5 7

£ilIgi (91 ),

45 Km (700m +) a Mondeville

le Samedi 11 Novembre 2006

Place Nom Lic Cat Nom Club Tps Pl. Cat. Dos Moy

1 BLUM JEAN-CLAUDE ViM MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTUR 03:38:20 1 93 12,37

2 DELEPINE SYLVAIN 224222 SEM LES BIPEDES BERNAYENS 03:43:12 1 14 121

3 LEFEBVRE SEBASTIEN SEM NL 03:45:46 2 167 11,96

4 GUERNIOU BRUNO ViM ESAM RUNNING AVENTURE 03:47:47 2 147 11,85

5 MENU VINCENT ViM NL 03:48:40 3 48 11,81

6 PAUTONNIER MICHEL SEM US MERY AC 03:55:38 3 113 11,46

7 GUYON THIERRY ViM NL 03:56:52 4 55 114

8 MATTEN OLIVIER ViM ASS SPORTIVE FAURECIA 03:59:19 5 98 11,28

9 GILLARD LAURENT SEM AAS FRESNES TRIATHLON 04:02:30 4 77 11,13
10 LE SAUX CHRISTOPHE SEM LES CHEVALIERS DU VENT 04:05:06 5 188 11,02
11 CARON STEPHANE SEM TEAM TRIPASSION 04:05:24 6 142 11
12 KERROUX YVON 451771 V2M C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN 04:07:12 1 38 10,92
13 BRASSELET PASCAL SEM NL 04:08:28 7 66 10,87
14 DOS SANTOS ALBERTO V2M MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTUR 04:10:06 2 131 10,8
15 PELARDY PASCAL 307324 V2M US IVRY 04:11:23 3 111 10,74
16 RICHARDOT CHRISTOPHE SEM MACADAM 77 04:13:09 8 143 10,67
17 PICHON NICOLAS SEM NL 04:15:13 9 31 10,58
18 LE BOULANGER CHRISTOPHE SEM TEAM-PROTEC 18 04:15:20 10 197 10,57
19 HENRIO ERICK ViM AR.P.E. 04:18:07 6 32 10,46
20 HAGUENIN JEROME 1044544 ViIM LIVRY GARGAN ATHLETISME 04:19:28 7 169 10,41
21 ALISON JEAN-LUC ViM NL 04:19:55 8 100 10,39
22 POTTIER DIDIER 935109 V2M LIVRY GARGAN ATHLETISME 04:21:01 4 176 10,34
23 DOAT STEPHANE 179045 VIM AS VOLTAIRE (CHATENAY-MA 04:23:01 9 74 10,27
24 SELLIER PATRICK ViM MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTUR 04:24:36 10 134 10,2
25 ARMAND FREDERIC 722256 VIM USPA 04:25:45 11 138 10,16
26 DOS SANTOS ANTONIO ViIM NL 04:26:35 12 192 10,13
27 PRIGENT YANN SEM TEAM ENDURANCE SHOP 04:27:01 11 204 10,11
28 LARGE STEPHANE 217490 SEM AVIA CLUB ISSY-LES-MOULX 04:27:40 12 135 10,09
29 VROLANT NICOLAS 415258 SEM AVIA CLUB ROUTE 04:27:44 13 206 10,08
30 DE OLIVEIRA ARMANDO 653687 VIM AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES 04:28:14 13 28 10,07
31 BODIN ALAIN SEM US MOISSY CRAMAYEL TRIAT 04:29:12 14 126 10,03
32 MALLET FREDERIC ViM MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTUR 04:31:20 14 121 9,95
33 LAMARLE EMMANUEL SEM NL 04:32:31 15 175 9,91
34 HUARD MICHEL V3M NL 04:32:50 1 178 9,9
35 LEFIEF JEAN-PHILIPPE ViM NL 04:35:25 15 154 9,8
36 NOEL VINCENT ViM MEUDON TRI 04:36:37 16 62 9,76
37 BRISSARD ALEXANDRE SEM SMAG 04:36:51 16 15 9,75

38 REGNAULT CLAUDE 524078 V2M ACCRON RUN VILLEPREUX 04:37:32 5 3 973



39 DUBOIS HERVE

40 BIECHE IVAN

41 LEROY GERALDINE

42 CAUSSARIEU VALERY
43 MOUEIX FREDERIC *
44 LIEBAULT FABRICE

45 CHRISTOPH JEAN-PHILIPPE
46 GOUT TONY

47 BARRAUD PHILIPPE
48 LELONG PIERRE

49 CHARRON MAURICE
50 ZANNECONGUE FREDERIC
51 PINET HERVE

52 CARBONI CYRIL

53 DA CRUZ LUC

54 DENIS JEAN-PASCAL
55 CHARVIN ROBERT

56 PERRET FRANCOIS

57 NIZOUT ROGER

58 SEUGNOT HENRIK

59 PECCATE PHILIPPE

60 WAISLER SEBASTIEN
61 FERRAGUT ERIC

62 LOPES FRANCIS

63 GRANDIN PATRICK

64 POSTE SEBASTIEN

65 MAURICE PASCAL

66 BAUDINOT LAURENT
67 LOPEZ CHANTAL

68 JOLY AYMERIK

69 SEGUY JEROME

70 LECLERC IGNACE

71 HARDY CECILE

72 CHENAIS MAURICE

73 POUSIN CHRISTIAN

74 DEMOULIN ARNAUD
75 GREGOIRE DOMINIQUE
76 LALU MICHEL

77 ARNAUD MARTIAL

78 BERTHOU PIERRE

79 DRABER MATTHIEU
80 GIRARD OLIVIER *
81 JOURDAIN GILBERT
82 DUCLAUX SANDRINE
83 DENEUVE LAURENT
84 SEVESTRE PATRICK
85 KIRREN ARNAUD

86 MOKADDEM MOHAMED
87 DESMEDT DENIS

88 LOUIS ALEXIA

89 LANGARD YVES

90 GESBERT STEPHANE
91 JUIF DOMINIQUE

92 COUSTE CHRISTIAN

SEM

ViM

580369 SEF
LIC SEM
T214585 SEM
ViM

SEM

SEM

vaM

555299 V2M
LIC V3M
SEM

ViM

SEM

SEM

325822 V1M
vaM

VaMm

vaM

SEM

567230 V2M
663869 SEM
ViM

ViM

ViM

SEM

ViM

VaMm

V1F

SEM

SEM

V3M

SEF

VaMm

ViM
1086685 SEM
ViM

ViM

ViM

686150 V1M
SEM

553236 V1M
vaM
664997 V1F
ViM
1091624 V2M
ViM

VaMm

vaM

SEF

ViM

12662 V1M
vaM

ViM

ASVA

NL

ESR ARPAJON

AS GOLF DUNKERQUE

PASS RUNNING FFA

AS VOLTAIRE (CHATENAY-MA
NL

NL

AAS FRESNES TRIATHLON
CSM ROSNY-SUR-SEINE

US BELHOMERT

NL

NL

CYRFAB

MACADAM VERNEUILLAIS
LIVRY GARGAN ATHLETISME
JDM BURES SUR YVETTE

AS THALES

NL

NL

A3 ALENCON

OUEST YVELINES ATHLE*
SNECMA SPORT VILLAROCHE
ASVA

GAG GIF SUR YVETTE

AS MATRA

ESAM RUNNING AVENTURE
ASR TRAIL 78

MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTUR
WAPITI LARMOR TRIATHLON
MACADAM 77

S AD MILLY LA FORET
VEGETARIEN

NL

NL

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
XTREM TEAM ENDURANCE
US MOISSY CRAMAYEL
MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTUR
SC DRAVEIL

S AD MILLY LA FORET
ASNIERES SPORTS ATHLETIS
MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTUR
LISSES AC

NL

US BALLANCOURT

NL

ELAN GYM

MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTUR
NL

THALES SA

ASR TRAIL 78

JOGGING SELMER

ENTENTE SPORTIVE RENAULT

04:37:52
04:38:01
04:39:40
04:40:35
04:44:47
04:44:52
04:44:55
04:47:46
04:48:14
04:48:39
04:49:26
04:49:31
04:49:38
04:50:50
04:51:16
04:51:21
04:51:52
04:53:18
04:53:20
04:53:24
04:53:40
04:54:12
04:54:30
04:54:32
04:54:36
04:55:26
04:56:06
04:58:02
04:58:34
04:59:02
04:59:39
05:01:42
05:01:52
05:04:05
05:04:30
05:05:07
05:05:29
05:06:03
05:09:15
05:10:16
05:10:31
05:11:05
05:11:35
05:11:37
05:11:42
05:12:37
05:13:04
05:13:10
05:13:49
05:13:51
05:14:17
05:14:40
05:14:43
05:15:06

17
17

18
19
18
20
21

22
19
23
24
20

10
25
11
26
21
22
23
27
24
12

28
29

13
25
30
26
27
28
29
31
30
14

31
15
32
16
17

33
34
18
35

203
144
103
187
140
75
207
68
159
145
184
205
26
173
189
174
50
162
58
57
104
177
127
61
22
89
152
53
133
148
166
84
170
11
193
199
99
164
92
153
83

18
146
172
122
201

132
76
42
90
36
63

9,72
9,71
9,65
9,62
9,48
9,48
9,48
9,38
9,37
9,35
9,33
9,33
9,32
9,28
9,27
9,27
9,25
9,21

9,2

9,2
9,19
9,18
9,17
9,17
9,16
9,14
9,12
9,06
9,04
9,03
9,01
8,95
8,94
8,88
8,87
8,85
8,84
8,82
8,73

8,7

8,7
8,68
8,67
8,66
8,66
8,64
8,62
8,62

8,6

8,6
8,59
8,58
8,58
8,57



93 TURCAUD CEDRIC
94 LEVAUFRE SERGE

95 DE SEPTENVILLE ANTOINE

96 DUCROT OLIVIER
97 PEREZ PASCAL *
98 DUQUENNE MICHEL
99 BESNARD FRANCOIS
100 HODGETTS WILLIAM
101 FRANCOIS PATRICE
102 ARPAILLANGE DIDIER
103 MEYNE PHILIPPE
104 TROUFLEAU ALAIN
105 MERTZ ERIC
106 JOURNE YOHAN
107 CHARVIN CEDRIC
108 BOURCEAU LUCIE
109 ASSEMAT KARINE
110 MAZEREEL MICHEL
111 CORMIER JEAN-MICHEL
112 RICHARD PHILIPPE
113 AUBRY PATRICK
114 CHAPUSOT STEPHENE
115 LETON ANTOINE
116 AUROY MARC
117 WEISS NADINE
118 BONNAMY GILLES
119 BIBRAC DANIEL
120 ARHAN JEAN-YVES
121 SAUVAGE ANTOINE
122 TRUY GREGORY
123 BOULARD RAYMOND
124 LEPAUL PIERRE
125 JEANNIN CHRISTIAN
126 NIRLO JEAN-MARC
127 PARADAN JEAN-LUC
128 VIREMOT JEAN-MARC
129 HUET CHRISTIAN
130 BREFFORT JEA-CLAUDE
131 BILLAULT VINCENT
132 KOERBER ANNE
133 LUC JEAN-CLAUDE
134 GUERIN RICHARD
135 CHASSIN CLAUDE
136 GIMENEZ PASCAL
137 QUESNE THIERRY
138 MERCIER JEAN-MARIE
139 BENETEAU STEPHANE
140 ROUXEL JEAN-LUC
141 CHEVALLIER LAURENT
142 TOMBOIS PHILIPPE
143 POULAIN PASCAL
144 GUTTIN PATRICE
145 LENOTTE JEAN-JACQUES
146 TREMINE HERVE *

SEM

346476 V1M
ViM

ViM
T213414 V2M
664712 V1M
SEM

VaMm

SEM

564162 V2M
ViM
391195 VIiM
379982 V1M
680081 SEM
SEM

303348 V1F
V1F

875605 V3M
vaM

ViM
T228406 V2M
ViM

SEM

VaMm
430167 V1F
ViM

ViM

VaMm

ViM

SEM

vaM

ViM

vaM
769979 V2M
ViM

SEM

ViM

VaMm

ViM

SEF

SEM

V3M

ViM

14897 V1M
664715 V1M
SEM

SEM
490643 V2M
SEM

ViM

ViM

104579 V2M
ViM
T210532 V1M

NL

U.S.O0 MONDEVILLE

NL

APSAP 92 BEAUJON

UFO

US BALLANCOURT

NL

NL

NL

AS NANDY ATHLETISME

NL

AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
GALLY ATHLETIC CLUB*
CLAMART COURSES SUR ROUT
AS CDN/JDM/UFO/KIKOUROU
LE MEE SP. ATHLETISME
ASVA

AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
NL

NL

PASS RUNNING FFA

NL

VELIZY TRIATHLON

NL

ASPTT YVELINES

VTT MARDIE

NL

NL

ASSO SPORTIVE ET ARTIST
NL

NL

NL

NL

LE MEE SP. ATHLETISME
NL

NL

MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTUR
AS BRED

SNECMA SPORT VILLAROCHE
NL

NL

FLEXTRONICS SPORTS CHAT
NL

UFOLEP

US BALLANCOURT

NL

NL

AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
NL

NL

NL

TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
ASBF RAMBOUILLET

PASS RUNNING FFA

05:15:32
05:16:39
05:16:40
05:17:02
05:17:19
05:17:32
05:18:10
05:18:21
05:18:43
05:21:24
05:22:05
05:22:42
05:23:15
05:23:27
05:23:28
05:24:59
05:25:03
05:26:13
05:26:43
05:28:36
05:29:28
05:32:04
05:34:52
05:34:54
05:35:37
05:35:41
05:36:01
05:36:24
05:36:25
05:36:50
05:36:52
05:37:27
05:38:01
05:38:37
05:40:20
05:40:22
05:41:06
05:42:49
05:43:07
05:43:55
05:43:57
05:44:16
05:45:16
05:45:21
05:45:38
05:46:43
05:46:48
05:48:46
05:49:48
05:50:00
05:50:36
05:51:08
05:53:13
05:53:18

32
36
37
38
19
39
33
20
34
21
40
41
42
35
36

22
43
23
44
37
24

45
46
25
47
38
26
48
27
28
49
39
50
29
51

40

52
53
54
41
42
30
43
55
56
31
57
58

155
12
198
85
13
45

163
102
130

43
151
128
119

51
124

60
150

116
101
194
91
69
29
97
35
186
195
34
33
137
141
191
158
157
94
118
80
107
37
161
179
20
67
117
96
149
105
79
106
108
87
171

8,56
8,53
8,53
8,52
8,51

8,5
8,49
8,48
8,47

8.4
8,38
8,37
8,35
8,35
8,35
8,31
8,31
8,28
8,26
8,22

8,2
8,13
8,06
8,06
8,04
8,04
8,04
8,03
8,03
8,02
8,02

7,99
7,97
7,93
7,93
7,92
7,88
7,87
7,85
7,85
7,84
7,82
7,82
7,81
7,79
7,79
7,74
7,72
7,71

7,7
7,69
7,64
7,64



147 FAY GHISLAIN

148 EVAN JEAN-PIERRE
149 BARRANCA PHILIPPE
150 PROTAT FRANCOIS
151 ARMAND LAURENT
152 PHILOUZE LAURENT
153 LEONARD THIERRY
154 HARDY GERARD

155 GAUDET CHRISTOPHE
156 MALLET REGINE *
157 RECOUVREUR MARC
158 JOURJON BERNARD
159 RACHID MEZIANE

160 HERRY VINCENT

161 LE BAIL THIERRY *
162 JEANPETIT SANDRINE
163 BLEUZEN ANDRE

164 GAUDIN BERTRAND *
165 HAMEL NICOLA

166 LOMBARDO SANDRA
167 BELLEUT ERIC

168 RENAULT ISABELLE
169 GOUINEAUD PHILIPPE
170 FLOC'H NADINE

171 NAUTRE JOEL

172 BARIVOITSE PIERRE
173 CHEVALLIER ALAIN
174 HERVE GILBERT

175 MACHEMEHL ALAIN
176 FAURE MICHEL

177 QUERE JEAN-MICHEL
178 LELIEVRE JEAN-PIERRE
179 COASNE DIDIER

180 PETIT JEAN-LUC

181 LUCCHEZI REMI

182 LEONARD MARTINE
183 MILLOT GUY

184 MASSON CORINNE
185 GODIN GERARD

186 VERVANT DANIELE
187 MASSON DAN

188 SERRON OLIVIER

189 RIGAUD JEAN-DENIS
190 RICHARD SEBASTIEN
191 SEGAL ANNE

192 BOULANGER JEAN-CLAUDE
193 EVAIN YVES

vaM

VaMm

SEM

VaMm

118913 VIM
SEM

SEM

201205 va2Mm
SEM
T154484 V1F
ViM

VaMm

vaM

SEM
1042474 V1M
V1F
245817 V3M
T214557 SEM
SEM

SEF

ViM

SEF

SEM

V1F

vaM

ViM

ViM

V3M
451413 V2M
VaMm

ViM

VaMm

ViM

ViM

ViM

VaMm
290543 V2M
V1F

534011 V3M
797326 V3F
ViM

SEM

ViM

SEM

V1F

V3M

ViM

NL

THALES COMMUNICATION

NL

NL

AS VOLTAIRE (CHATENAY-MA
NL

NL

ASPTT COMPIEGNE

NL

PASS RUNNING FFA

NL

APSAP 92 BEAUJON

NL

MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTUR
EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE
NL

ELAN CHEVILLY-LARUE

PASS RUNNING FFA

NL

NL

AS POLICE PARIS

UFO

NL

NL

NL

ENA

NL

NL

ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

AS VOLTAIRE (CHATENAY-MA
AS VOLTAIRE (CHATENAY-MA
ASVA

GIEN MARATHON

LISSES AC

AS CREDIT DU NORD

NL

NL

NL

AS CREDIT DU NORD
MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTUR
UFO

05:55:57
05:57:20
05:58:04
05:58:28
06:00:03
06:00:06
06:00:51
06:00:52
06:00:54
06:02:39
06:05:25
06:06:58
06:08:03
06:08:06
06:09:15
06:10:58
06:10:59
06:12:40
06:13:31
06:13:39
06:13:41
06:13:56
06:14:51
06:17:48
06:17:55
06:18:03
06:18:53
06:18:55
06:21:09
06:21:18
06:22:46
06:22:49
06:24:24
06:29:51
06:29:53
06:33:16
06:33:17
06:34:05
06:34:16
06:38:52
06:39:28
06:41:32
06:48:59
06:53:42
06:59:05
07:24:08
07:32:52

32
33
44
34
59
45
46
35
47

60
36
37
48
61

49
50

62

51

38
63
64

39
40
65
41
66
67
68
42
43

69
52
70
53
10

71

21
24
190
82
70
78
30
47
183
25
182
86
17
156
64
88

27
160
123

81
196

40

65
49
112
115
46
23
44
56

129
114
73
71
59
139
120
109
200
10
125
110
95
168

7,59
7,56
7,54
7,53

7,5

7,5
7,48
7,48
7,48
7,45
7,39
7,36
7,34
7,33
7,31
7,28
7,28
7,25
7,23
7,23
7,23
7,22

7,2
7,15
7,14
7,14
7,13
7,13
7,08
7,08
7,05
7,05
7,02
6,93
6,93
6,87
6,87
6,85
6,85
6,77
6,76
6,72

6,6
6,53
6,44
6,08
5,96



